

**Adopted
AMENDMENT NO 1 TO COMMITTEE AMENDMENT NO 1 PROPOSED
TO**

House Bill No. 238

BY: Senator(s) Gordon

1 **AMEND on line 16 by striking "101,613,411" and inserting**
2 **"103,113,411"**

3 **AMEND on line 33 by striking "2,194,008,003" and inserting**
4 **"2,195,508,003"**

5 **AMEND on line 96 by striking "28,332,599" and inserting**
6 **"29,832,599"**

7 **AMEND on line 108 by striking "101,613,411" and inserting**
8 **"103,113,411"**

9 **AMEND on line 43 by striking "672,071,547" and inserting**
10 **"730,964,202"**

11 **AMEND on line 55 by striking "963,202,464" and inserting**
12 **"1,022,095,119"**

13 **AMEND on line 98 by striking "38,094,876" and inserting**
14 **"44,252,138"**

15 **AMEND on line 105 by striking "693,820,162" and inserting**
16 **"746,555,555"**

17 **AMEND on line 106 by striking "773,684,958" and inserting**
18 **"834,077,613"**

19 **AMEND on line 109 by striking "672,071,547" and inserting**
20 **"730,964,202"**

21 **AMEND on line 110 by striking "773,684,958" and inserting**
22 **"834,077,613"**

23 **FURTHER, AMEND on line 112 by striking "457" and inserting**
24 **"468"**